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Advisor Support 
Leadership Team 

Premier Services 

Yolanda Rivera 
VP – Advisor Support 
yolanda.rivera@osaic.com | 480-327-4232 

Chris Loy 
Director – Premier Services 
christopher.loy@osaic.com | 770-661-7010 

Managers: 

Shari Atkism 
shari.atkism@osaic.com | 770-690-3543 

Amber Medina 
amber.medina@osaic.com | 602-744-3221 

Kevin Watters 
kevin.watters@osaic.com | 602-262-3421 

 

Advisor Support 

Liam House-Meyers 
VP – Advisor Support 
liam.house-myers@osaic.com | 727-497-5143 

Scott Brazda 
Director 
scott.brazda@osaic.com | 402-251-1273 

Tamara Gowans 
Sr. Manager 
tgowans@osaic.com | 770-690-3493 

Managers: 

Tom Fitzgerald 
tfitzgerald@osaic.com | 770-690-3640 

Tonita Arthur 
tonita.arthur@osaic.com | 727-497-5153 

Martin Fosvick 
martin.fosvick@osaic.com | 651-702-1655 

Jessica Westerberg 
jessica.baker@osaic.com | 651-702-1652 

Deron Morris – Client Services 
deron.morris@osaic.com | 727-497-5158 

Patrick Farrell 
patrick.farrell@osaic.com | 402-251-1272 

Chris Grannan – Client Services 
chris.grannan@osaic.com | 402-251-1245 

Christopher Magnussen 
christopher.magnussen@osaic.com | 402-251-1151 

Laurie Bell 
laurie.bell@osaic.com | 402-251-1188 

 

Advisor Technical Support 

Eli Rossiter 
VP 
elizabeth.rossiter@osaic.com | 224-762-8256 

Ed Lewis 
AVP 
elewis@osaic.com | 770-690-3551 

Paula Woodson 
Sr. Manager 
pwoodson@osaic.com | 770-690-3545 

Manager: 

Antonio Giddens 
agiddens@osaic.com | 770-858-6838 

 
Investment Advisory 

Jeanette Dykes 
VP 
jloomis@osaic.com | 770-916-6639 

Manager: 

Sara Graham 
sara.graham@osaic.com | 602-262-3370 

Vince Gore 
vgore@osaic.com | 770-916-6594 
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